
 

 

Tennessee High School Golf Schedule 

2023 

 

Day  Date Opponent Location Time 
 
Wednesday 

 
July 19 

 
Jamboree 

 
Pine Oaks 

 
8:00 AM 

Monday  July 24 1913 Invitational Johnson City CC 8:00 AM 
Monday July 31 Morristown Invit Morristown CC 8:00 AM 
Tuesday 
Thursday 

August 1 
August 3 

Morristown Girls’ 
David Crockett 

Morristown CC 
Graysburg Hills 

8:00 AM 
4:30 PM 

Tuesday August 8 Abingdon Invit Glenrochie CC 8:00 AM 
Wednesday August 9 Sullivan East Tri-Cities GC 4:30 PM 
Thursday August 10 West Ridge Warriors Path  4:30 PM 
Monday August 21 Science Hill Invit Blackthorn 8:00 AM 
Wednesday August 23 Conference  Pine Oaks 8:00 AM 
Tuesday August 29 Volunteer Bristol CC 4:30 PM 
Wednesday  August 30  Science Hill Blackthorn 4:30 PM 
Thursday August 31 Big Six  Tri-Cities 9:00 AM 
Wednesday September 6 Dobyns-Bennett Meadowview 4:30 PM 
Thursday September 7 Elizabethton Bristol CC 4:30 PM 
Thursday September 14 Daniel Boone Bristol CC 4:30 PM 
Monday September 18 Elizabethton Elizabethton GC 4:30 PM 
Tuesday September 26 District Pine Oaks 8:00 AM 

     
 
Head Coach: 

 
Wally Proffitt 

   

Principal: Kim Kirk    
Athletic Director: Barry Wade    
Mascot: Vikings    
School Colors: Maroon & White    
Home Course: Bristol CC    

 


